Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA000016C
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Measurement Converter
with type designation(s)
RH5, RP5, RPT5, RI5, RG5, RTK5, RFW50, RW5, VP5, VPT5, VTK5, VF5, VFS5, VFG5, VFW5
Issued to
NORIS Automation GmbH
Nürnberg, Bayern, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV.
Temperature D
Humidity B
Vibration B
EMC A
Enclosure Required protection acc. to DNV Rules shall be provided upon installation on board
Issued at Hamburg  on 2022-04-19
This Certificate is valid until 2027-04-18.
DNV local station: Augsburg
Approval Engineer: Jens Dietrich
for DNV
Joannis Papanuskas
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Job Id: 262.1-025172-2
Certificate No: TAA000016C
Revision No:  1
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
Limit values switches:
RH51, RH51-A: 40-120°C
RH52, RH52-A: 5-70°C NTC (Ohm)
RP51, RP51-A: 0-120°C
RP52, RP52-A: 0-150°C Pt100 (Ohm)
RPT51, RPT51-A: 0-120°C
RPT52, RPT52-A: 0-120°C Pt1000 (Ohm)
RI51, RI51-A: 0-20mA
RI52, RI52-A: 0-4-20mA I (mA)
RG51, RG51-A: 0-10V DC
RG52, RG52-A: 0-2-10V DC U (V)
RFW500-R1/R2: 5Hz-100Hz
RFW501R1/R2: 20Hz-1KHz F (Hz)
RFW500-A1/A2: 5Hz-100Hz
RFW501A1/A2: 20Hz-1KHz F (Hz)
RTK58, RTK58-A: 0-600°C
RTK59, RTK59-A: 0-800°C NiCr-Ni
RW53, RW53-A: 0-20V AC
RW54, RW54-A: 0-60V AC U (V)
RW55, RW55-A: 0-90V AC U (V)
RG51-S: 0-10V DC
RW53-S: 0-20V AC U (V)
RW54-S: 0-60V AC
RW55-S: 0-90V AC U (V)
Signal transducer:
VP51-I1 Pt100 0-120°C / 0-20 mA
VTK58-I1 NiCrNi 0-600°C / 0-20mA
VP51-I2 Pt100 0-120°C / 4-20mA
VTK58-I2 NiCrNi 0-600°C / 4-20mA
VP51-G1 Pt100 0-120°C / 0-10V
VTK58-G1 NiCrNi 0-600°C / 0-10V
VP51-G2 Pt100 0-120°C / 2-10V
VTK58-G2 NiCrNi 0-600°C / 2-10V
VP52-I1 Pt100 0-150°C / 0-20 mA
VTK59-I1 NiCrNi 0-800°C / 0-20mA
VP52-I2 Pt100 0-150°C / 4-20mA
VTK59-I2 NiCrNi 0-800°C / 4-20mA
VP52-G1 Pt100 0-150°C / 0-10V
VTK59-G1 NiCrNi 0-800°C / 0-10V